
 

 

Pos. Nº Driver 1 Driver 2 Racing Car Index Result (Min) Result INDEX Points
1 148 Philippe Quirière Morris Cooper S 0,73 41,000 29,930 9
2 211 Marc Petit Florent Cazalot Porsche 356 C 0,69 43,583 30,073 6
3 8 Carlos Beltran Pablo Tarrero Porsche 356 pre-A 0,56 53,733 30,091 4
4 117 Eugenio Fernandez Alberto Rodriguez CasabellaMatra Bonnet DJET 5 0,76 43,817 33,301 3
5 103 Luis Sousa Ribeiro Ford Cortina Lotus 0,78 43,400 33,852 2
6 65 Rafael Sánchez-Alcalá Eduardo Sánchez-Alcalá Renault Alpine A110 0,76 45,350 34,466 1
7 263 Katsu Kubota Lotus Cortina 0,78 45,283 35,321 0
8 110 Masami FUJITA Kei Ando Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 0,78 45,983 35,867 0
9 195 Pedro Macedo Silva Shelby Cobra 0,96 40,450 38,832 0

10 48 Miguel Ferreira Francisco Carvalho Ford Escort RS 1600 0,92 43,717 40,219 0
11 327 Nuno Nunes Porsche 911 SWB 0,91 44,633 40,616 0
12 317 Piero dal Maso Porsche 911 SWB 0,91 45,783 41,663 0
13 194 Rui Macedo Silva Joaquim Jorge Ford GT40 Roadster 1,05 40,683 42,718 0
14 227 Carlos Barbot Merlyn MK4 1,05 41,200 43,260 0
15 337 José Carvalhosa Porsche 2,5 ST 1,01 43,533 43,969 0
16 133 Paul Conway Morgan +8 Moss Box 1,06 42,100 44,626 0
17 153 Manuel de la Torre Porsche 914 1,01 44,333 44,777 0
18 77 Jean-Michel Mauri Alain Grand MG BGT 1,01 45,683 46,140 0
19 131 Philippe Bonny Michel Renavand BMW 2002 Ti 0,92 0,000 0,000 0
20 53 Francisco Pinto BMW 2002 0,92 0,000 0,000 0
21 250 Alexis Raoux Porsche 911 2.3 ST 1,01 0,000 0,000 0
22 262 Matthieu Izidi Remi Guillot Porsche 911 3.0 RS 1,26 0,000 0,000 0

59 Simon Hutson Steve Monk Porsche 911 SWB N/Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR!
112 Damien Kohler Diva F10 N/Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR!
105 Lucien Guitteny Maxime Bochet Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA N/Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR!
266 Michel Cazalot Austin Healey 3000 N/Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR!
50 Frederic Clot Alain Serpaggi Triumph Spitfire 6 N/Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR!
134  Álvaro Ochagavías Porsche 911 2.4 T N/Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR!
284 Jean Marc Bussolini Porsche 914/6 N/Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR!
190 Savinien Legeleux François Legeleux Lotus Seven S2 N/Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR!
69 Vincent Jimenez Porsche 911 2,5ST N/Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR!
143 Adrian Audibert Grégory Ramouna Ferrari 308 GT B N/Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR!
147 Morgan Guyomarch Alfa Romeo 1300 GT Junior N/Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR!
35 Frederic Di Egidio Guido di Egidio Porsche 911 SWB N/Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR!
178 Luis Portal Porsche 911 T N/Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR!
66 Antonio Cubero Porsche 911 3.0 N/Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR!
64 Stephane Codet Jerome Gouvet Porsche 911 3.0 RS N/Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR!
444 Eric Baumard Guillaume Blancardi Alfa Romeo Giulia Super N/Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR!
74 Michel Mora Ford Escort RS2000 N/Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR!
291 Didier Marty Félix Bernard Lotus S1 N/Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR!
36 Carlos Rivera BMW 2002Ti N/Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR!
212 Xavier Dayraut Porsche 911 SWB N/Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR!
30 Gonzalo Mateo Francho Echegollen BMW 2002  N/Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR!
161 François Tillos Jacques Tillos Austin Cooper N/Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR!
138 Paul Daniels Porsche 911 RS N/Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR!
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Grand Prix Pau Historique  2019  



  

Pos. Nº Driver 1 Driver 2 Racing Car Index Result (Min) Result INDEX Points
1 8 Carlos Beltran Pablo Tarrero Porsche 356 pre-A 0,56 43,817 24,537 9
2 148 Philippe Quirière Morris Cooper S 0,73 41,733 30,465 6
3 117 Eugenio Fernandez Alberto Rodriguez CasabellaMatra Bonnet DJET 5 0,76 44,400 33,744 4
4 65 Rafael Sánchez-Alcalá Eduardo Sánchez-Alcalá Renault Alpine A110 0,76 46,050 34,998 3
5 103 Luis Sousa Ribeiro Ford Cortina Lotus 0,78 45,050 35,139 2
6 110 Masami FUJITA Kei Ando Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 0,78 45,833 35,750 2
7 48 Miguel Ferreira Francisco Carvalho Ford Escort RS 1600 0,92 41,733 38,395 1
8 195 Pedro Macedo Silva Shelby Cobra 0,96 40,767 39,136 0
9 53 Francisco Pinto BMW 2002 0,92 43,383 39,913 0

10 327 Nuno Nunes Porsche 911 SWB 0,91 45,667 41,557 0
11 194 Rui Macedo Silva Joaquim Jorge Ford GT40 Roadster 1,05 41,350 43,418 0
12 227 Carlos Barbot Merlyn MK4 1,05 42,150 44,258 0
13 153 Manuel de la Torre Porsche 914 1,01 44,383 44,827 0
14 133 Paul Conway Morgan +8 Moss Box 1,06 43,350 45,951 0
15 77 Jean-Michel Mauri Alain Grand MG BGT 1,01 46,467 46,931 0
16 211 Marc Petit Florent Cazalot Porsche 356 C 0,69 0,000 0,000 0
17 263 Katsu Kubota Lotus Cortina 0,78 0,000 0,000 0
18 317 Piero dal Maso Porsche 911 SWB 0,91 0,000 0,000 0
19 337 José Carvalhosa Porsche 2,5 ST 1,01 0,000 0,000 0
20 131 Philippe Bonny Michel Renavand BMW 2002 Ti 0,92 0,000 0,000 0
21 250 Alexis Raoux Porsche 911 2.3 ST 1,01 0,000 0,000 0
22 262 Matthieu Izidi Remi Guillot Porsche 911 3.0 RS 1,26 0,000 0,000 0

59 Simon Hutson Steve Monk Porsche 911 SWB N/Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR!
112 Damien Kohler Diva F10 N/Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR!
105 Lucien Guitteny Maxime Bochet Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA N/Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR!
266 Michel Cazalot Austin Healey 3000 N/Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR!
50 Frederic Clot Alain Serpaggi Triumph Spitfire 6 N/Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR!
134  Álvaro Ochagavías Porsche 911 2.4 T N/Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR!
284 Jean Marc Bussolini Porsche 914/6 N/Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR!
190 Savinien Legeleux François Legeleux Lotus Seven S2 N/Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR!
69 Vincent Jimenez Porsche 911 2,5ST N/Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR!
143 Adrian Audibert Grégory Ramouna Ferrari 308 GT B N/Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR!
147 Morgan Guyomarch Alfa Romeo 1300 GT Junior N/Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR!
35 Frederic Di Egidio Guido di Egidio Porsche 911 SWB N/Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR!
178 Luis Portal Porsche 911 T N/Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR!
66 Antonio Cubero Porsche 911 3.0 N/Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR!
64 Stephane Codet Jerome Gouvet Porsche 911 3.0 RS N/Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR!
444 Eric Baumard Guillaume Blancardi Alfa Romeo Giulia Super N/Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR!
74 Michel Mora Ford Escort RS2000 N/Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR!
291 Didier Marty Félix Bernard Lotus S1 N/Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR!
36 Carlos Rivera BMW 2002Ti N/Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR!
212 Xavier Dayraut Porsche 911 SWB N/Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR!
30 Gonzalo Mateo Francho Echegollen BMW 2002  N/Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR!
161 François Tillos Jacques Tillos Austin Cooper N/Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR!
138 Paul Daniels Porsche 911 RS N/Full Membership 0,000 #VALOR!
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